and the second	bond. STEVE	NENESE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, DR. 87204	
FORM No. 166-DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY-Husband to Wife or Wife to Husb	HE ENTIRETY VO!_	Mar Page 3364	
ok 72957	lford Eugene	Hazzard	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESERIES, The spectrum of the second states (hereinafter called the grantor), the spectrum of the second states and sold and by sideration hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold and by Frances Agnes Hazzard	these presents do	bes grant, bargain, sell and control (horein called the grantee).	1
sideration hereinafter stated, has barganied and Frances Agnes Hazzard	Klan	nath County, Oregon, to-wit:	1
unto an undivided one-half of the following described real property	situate in		
an undivided one-han of the terms			8
LOT 8, LEWIS TRACTS, IN KLAMATH COUNTY	, OREGON		
LOT 8, LEWIS THESE,			
,			
UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DE together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments	ESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	side) sides thereunto belonging or in anywise	
it tereattailents	, und -er		
appertaining:	of said lear proper	the intent and pur	- ;
appertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-half The above named grantor retains a like undivided one The above named grantor retains a like undivided one	-half of said real	property and it is the mich and wife a	S
The above named granior retains hereby is created	d an estate by the	e entitety between	
pose of this instrument to create and the		e 0.00	1
to said real property.	ister, stated in ter	or value given or promised which i	15
to said real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this tran The true and actual consideration consists of or include OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or include the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between part of the true consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between part of the true consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between part of the true consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽²⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽³⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽³⁾ (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽³⁾ (The sentence between the sentence between (indicate which). ⁽³⁾ (The sentence between (indicate which). ⁽	the symbols (), if not	applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.	.,
the whole consideration (indicate which)." (The sentence between the whole consideration (indicate which)."	april	,19.87.	
WINDOU 8-	RALL FUR	my lamark by gee I	i
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE ON OF APPLICABLE LAND	ferra cargo	me Hoggard by See Il	
USE LAWS AMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING PERDIATE CITY OR	goen	1 1 8	7
	as /	In the Alford Sugare 142	24
STATE OF OREGON, County of KAMATH Personally appeared the above named Les IIA Personally appeared the shouse of the grantee in the	J. Pekry 1	Of por Alfores al part instrume	ent
Personally appeared the above named Acceleration the	Above deed and	acknowledged the foregoing	
i the is known in me to be the sponse	oughell		
to be had onuntargaet and deed. Before me: Marie	- Orofon-My co	ommission expires: 6-35-84	
(OFFICIAL) SEQ.) Notary Public to	r Oregone may a		
(Officially provide the graph)		STATE OF OREGON,	ss.
Alford Eugene Hazzard		County of]
1606 Wiard Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603		w	ru-
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		for record on	
Frances Agnes Hazzard			
		at 11:09 o'clock A.M., and recor in book/reel/volume No	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	SPACE RESERVED		
GRANTEL STATUT	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception would	57
After recording return to: Alford Eugene & Frances Agnes Hazzard		- 1 I Deade of said county.	
1606 Wiam Stleet		Witness my hand and sea	u O
Klamath Falls, Oregon 9,000		County affixed.	le.
NAME, ADDRESS, 21		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	K.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be said to be Hazzard Alford Eugene & Frances Agnes Hazzard		NAME D HTITLE	-
1606 Wiard Street	Fee: \$5.00	By Mm Smill D	epul
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603			
KIAIIA UT TUILLO			